
SL No. CAP No. NAME DOB INDEX

1 129343 HARSHA SUSAN SALU 1/15/2003 1572

2 104347 ALLEN P GEORGE 8/1/2002 1560.8

3 110280 CYRIL P KURIAKOSE 8/21/2003 1522

4 127267 JEENA M SAMUEL 10/29/2003 1506

5 121432 ZIBIAH MERIN KURIAKOSE 5/18/2003 1498.4

6 117229 ANUGRAHA THOMAS 8/8/2003 1475

7 111350 NIGITHA SUMA REJI 12/28/2002 1468

8 110579 JOANNE ELIAS 5/24/2003 1436.8

9 119038 K. VINAY VARGHESE 8/11/2003 1409

10 103876 MARIYA SUSAN MATHEW 5/9/2003 1403.2

11 100076 ALISHA SARA SHAJI 5/28/2003 1396

12 103167 DARLIN ISSAC CHACKO 6/9/2003 1356

13 129422 THUNDIL CIBIN JACOB 8/15/2003 1352

14 117796 STEVE GREGORY VARGHESE 6/27/2003 1334.4

15 126613 JOMAL K ISSAC 7/7/2003 1334

16 142763 NIYADEENA JOSI 5/26/2003 1324

17 121283 AMALA JOHN 6/29/2002 1323

18 116038 TIJO G MATHEW 5/9/2003 1321

19 120296 FINO PHILIP 11/2/2002 1287

20 154257 HALLEL REJI CHACKO 4/23/2003 1254

21 106618 NIBIN BINU 9/14/2002 1244.8

22 166930 CHRISIL T JOSE 5/7/2001 1218

23 121225 ALAN K RENJAN 6/4/2003 1211

24 103837 ELSA SUSAN BABU 3/28/2003 1160

25 129983 ISSAC ALEXANDER 1/7/2003 1158

26 125796 RANIN RANJI 3/22/2002 1036

SL No. CAP No. NAME DOB INDEX

1 138859 LINTA SUSAN MANOJ 5/8/2003 1093

SL No. CAP No. NAME DOB INDEX

1 123323 MERISA SHINOSE 6/24/2003 1438

2 106519 ROSHANA CHERIAN 7/7/2003 1436

3 124782 VARUN C THOMAS 11/11/2003 1420

4 124497 ALEENA ANNA RAJAN 9/24/2002 1410

5 106524 LIYA EBIN 5/27/2003 1406

6 124469 RIJO MATHEW 12/3/2003 1401

7 117132 NIBI BINU 7/20/2003 1370

8 110579 JOANNE ELIAS 5/24/2003 1306.8

9 100587 MERIN MARIAM MANI 12/23/2002 1282

BASELIUS COLLEGE, KOTTAYAM
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ORTHODOX COMMUNITY MERIT LIST

B.A ENGLISH , COMMUNITY RANK LIST 2021-2022

WAITING LIST

B.A MALAYALAM , COMMUNITY RANK LIST 2021-2022

B.A ECONOMICS , COMMUNITY RANK LIST 2021-2022

WAITING LIST



10 100469 ANSU SUSAN SHAJI 10/16/2002 1276

11 130624 SHERIN SHAJU 7/17/2002 1270

12 103876 MARIYA SUSAN MATHEW 5/9/2003 1255.2

13 131367 JENSON JOSY 4/23/2003 1247

14 119038 K VINAY VARGHESE 8/11/2003 1233

15 103209 MISHA ANN MATHEW 4/20/2003 1216

16 105514 BIJIN BOBBY 11/8/2002 1204

17 104419 ABIN J AJI 5/31/2003 1195

18 149277 JEBIN K GEORGE 4/9/2003 1145

19 139151 JESNA ANN JIBY 8/10/2003 1129

20 141185 ALBY K STANLY 6/9/2003 1124

21 101661 TELWIN ALEXANDER MATHEW 9/25/2003 1082

22 102542 NAVIN KOSHY VARGHESE 12/9/2003 1056.8

23 103837 ELSA SUSAN BABU 3/28/2003 1053

24 146217 NITHIN RAJU 1/15/2003 1031

25 138859 LINTA SUSAN MANOJ 8/5/2003 985

26 117796 STEVE GREGORY VARGHESE 6/27/2003 974.4

27 125796 RANIN RANJI 3/22/2002 973

28 106618 NIBIN BINU 9/14/2002 928.8

29 119292 ALEN CHERIAN 5/20/2002 883

SL No. CAP No. NAME DOB INDEX

1 110579 JOANNE ELIAS 5/24/2003 1302

2 103167 DARLIN ISSAC CHACKO 6/9/2003 1295

3 119038 K. VINAY VARGHESE 8/11/2003 1268

4 103837 ELSA SUSAN BABU 3/28/2003 1045

5 100076 ALISHA SARA SHAJI 5/28/2003 1020

6 125796 RANIN RANJI 3/22/2002 1004

7 138859 LINTA SUSAN MANOJ 8/5/2003 927

8 129983 ISSAC ALEXANDER 1/7/2003 832

SL No. CAP No. NAME DOB INDEX

1 142946 RIYA MERIN JACOB 7/15/2003 970

2 106799 ABEL THOMAS DENNY 6/3/2003 959

3 134705 NIKHIL MATHEW ABHILASH 10/4/2003 956

4 141185 ALBY K STANLLY 9/6/2013 933

5 123304 BIYA MERIN BINU 9/12/2002 898

6 146345 ALEENA KURIAKOSE 11/2/2003 888

7 115629 AMRITHA MARIYAM SAJI 6/19/2003 877

8 109446 ASHITHA ELSA SHAIJU 3/9/2003 868

9 103295 JESLIN MARY THOMAS 10/14/2003 852

10 102536 SANDHRA SUSAN SHINU 9/13/2002 842

11 118910 KURUVILLA GEORGE 3/17/2003 781

B.A POLITICAL SCIENCE , COMMUNITY RANK LIST 2021-2022

WAITING LIST

BSc. MATHEMATICS , COMMUNITY RANK LIST 2021-2022

WAITING LIST



SL No. CAP No. NAME DOB INDEX

1 106799 ABEL THOMAS DENNY 3/6/2003 971

2 142946 RIYA MERIN JACOB 7/15/2003 966

3 134705 NIKHIL MATHEW ABHILASH 4/10/2003 947

4 127267 JEENA M SAMUEL 10/29/2003 935

5 141185 ALBY K STANLLY 6/9/2003 933

6 105931 ELIZABETH MARIA SOJEN 12/1/2003 932

7 123304 BIYA MERIN BINU 12/9/2002 904

8 106936 DAWN M ZACHARIA 11/4/2003 821

9 144710 GRACESON P RAJAN 8/9/2002 772

10 116038 TIJO G MATHEW 5/9/2003 765

11 118910 KURUVILLA GEORGE 3/7/2003 765

12 119702 MELBIN MANI ABRAHAM 11/4/2001 652

SL No. CAP No. NAME DOB INDEX

1 142946 RIYA MERIN JACOB 7/15/2003 972

2 162201 MARIAM SUSAN LAL 3/31/2003 962

3 134705 NIKHIL MATHEW ABHILASH 4/10/2003 952

4 127267 JEENA M SAMUEL 10/29/2003 935

5 153550 HANNAH MARIA SHAJI 6/21/2003 932

6 105931 ELIZABETH MARIA SOJAN 12/1/2003 930

7 139151 JESNA ANN JIBI 8/10/2003 926

8 123304 BIYA MERIN BINU 12/9/2002 906

9 103295 JESLIN MARY THOMAS 10/14/2003 880

10 115629 AMRITHA MARIYAM SAJI 6/19/2003 849

11 106936 DAWN M ZACHARIA 11/4/2003 836

12 102536 SANDHRA SUSAN SHINU 9/13/2003 830

13 117796 STEVE GREGORY VARGHESE 6/27/2003 794

14 144710 GRACESON P RAJAN 8/9/2002 768

15 105212 AKSHAYA SUSAN PHILIP 3/20/2003 736

16 116038 TIJO G MATHEW 5/9/2003 730

17 100470 VIVEK JOY THOMAS 6/25/2003 714

18 159625 SHIBIN C S 9/1/2003 701.66

19 145477 ABRAHAM C TOM 1/30/2003 692

20 129983 ISSAC ALEXANDER 1/7/2003 629

SL No. CAP No. NAME DOB INDEX

1 250165 MARIAM SUSAN LAL 3/31/2003 959

2 153550 HANNAH MARIA SHAJI 6/21/2003 934

3 117229 ANUGRAHA THOMAS 8/8/2003 916

4 146345 ALEENA KURIAKOSE 2/11/2003 889

BSc CHEMISTRY , COMMUNITY RANK LIST 2021-2022

WAITING LIST

BSc BOTANY , COMMUNITY RANK LIST 2021-2022

WAITING LIST

BSc. PHYSICS , COMMUNITY RANK LIST 2021-2022

WAITING LIST



5 100470 VIVEK JOY THOMAS 6/25/2003 739

6 159625 SHIBIN C.S. 9/1/2003 712

7 145477 ABRAHAM C. TOM 1/30/2003 673

SL No. CAP No. NAME DOB INDEX

1 129343 HARSHA SUSAN SALU 1/15/2003 988

2 162201 MARIAM SUSAN LAL 3/31/2003 959

3 105931 ELIZABETH MARIA SOJEN 12/1/2003 934

4 153550 HANNAH MARIA SHAJI 6/21/2003 934

5 139151 JESNA ANN JIBI 8/10/2003 926

6 117229 ANUGRAHA THOMAS 8/8/2003 916

7 146345 ALEENA KURIAKOSE 2/11/2003 889

8 115629 AMRITHA MARIYAM SAJI 6/19/2003 874

9 106936 DAWN M. ZACHARIA 11/4/2003 823.33

10 121283 AMALA JOHN 6/29/2002 769

11 144710 GRACESON P. RAJAN 8/9/2002 738

12 105212 AKSHAYA SUSAN PHILIP 3/20/2003 718

13 159625 SHIBIN C.S. 9/1/2003 711.67

14 145477 ABRAHAM C. TOM 1/30/2003 694

15 119702 MELBIN MANI ABRAHAM 11/4/2001 675

16 121225 ALAN K. RENJAN 6/4/2003 624

SL No. CAP No. NAME DOB INDEX

1 110669 ABRAHAM ABY 12/7/2003 953

2 123323 MERISA SHINOSE 6/24/2003 953

3 105043 BENNO GHEEVARGHESE TIBEN 11/14/2003 949

4 105517 MEGHA MARIAM VARUGHESE 4/21/2003 948

5 106519 ROSHNA CHERIAN 7/7/2003 947

6 124497 ALEENA ANNA RAJAN 9/24/2002 942

7 101546 MILINA ANNA ANI 9/20/2003 940

8 117094 ADHEENA ELSA ROY 4/7/2003 938

9 124782 VARUN C THOMAS 11/11/2003 936

10 104899 AKHIL YELDO JOSEPH 5/21/2003 936

11 106401 SHINCE ABRAHAM 11/18/2003 936

12 125159 HYSCEN K BABU 3/25/2003 936

13 100664 CHRIS KURIAKOSE ABRAHAM 4/23/2003 935

14 121312 MINNA ELIZABETH KURUVILLA 3/18/2003 931

15 124469 RIJO MATHEW 3/12/2003 930

16 147817 FENCY K SHAJI 11/21/2002 930

17 106524 LIYA EBIN 5/27/2003 926

18 109277 MEGHA SUSAN ASHOK 11/13/2002 926

19 101391 SNEHA SARA MATHEW 9/19/2003 917

20 101961 MERLIN CHERIYAN 7/1/2003 914

21 117132 NIBI BINU 7/20/2003 912

22 112149 ROHAN ABRAHAM ROY 4/21/2003 912

23 115596 CHRISMA ELSA REJI 12/24/2002 910

24 101143 ROJIN VAUGHESE PHILIP 1/9/2003 910

BSc ZOOLOGY , COMMUNITY RANK LIST 2021-2022

WAITING LIST

B.COM MODEL I, COMMUNITY RANK LIST 2021-2022

WAITING LIST



25 107032 ANSU SIBI 6/4/2003 908

26 105366 EVAN JOHN 5/5/2003 908

27 110280 CYRIL P KURIAKOSE 8/21/2003 902

28 120053 JEO G JIJU 12/22/2002 902

29 132552 SANIYA BIJU 1/29/2004 899

30 104293 BENET GEORGE 10/16/2003 894

31 110002 NOEL ANIL THOMAS 4/24/2003 884

32 126365 MERIN V ALEX 4/27/2003 884

33 118227 DAIN SURESH 7/19/2003 883

34 130675 ANNLEY GEORGE 3/6/2003 882

35 106668 DIYA SUSAN THOMAS 8/20/2002 880

36 105020 JEWEL JOSEPH KURIAKOSE 10/2/2003 879

37 103477 BEN CHERIAN VINOD 1/20/2003 878

38 107483 SAANWIN JACOB 10/20/2003 877

39 108700 MERINA MANOJ 10/1/2003 868

40 102630 ALLEN BABU VARGHESE 8/26/2002 863

41 130264 SHERIN SHAJU 7/17/2002 862

42 113882 ANSA T VARGHESE 4/1/2003 856

43 111350 NIGITHA SUMA REJI 12/28/2002 853

44 100587 MERIN MARIAM MANI 12/23/2002 853

45 105635 DON JACOB JEBY 8/1/2003 852

46 109252 ALEENA SHAJI 9/29/2002 851

47 103105 JOEL BINU JOHN 3/1/2003 850

48 138827 NIKHIL P REJI 3/20/2003 849

49 107035 ALEN ABRAHAM 5/6/2002 844

50 134719 ABIYA K CHACKO 11/19/2002 835

51 103876 MARIYA SUSAN MATHEW 9/5/2003 834

52 105514 BIJIN BOBBY 8/11/2002 829

53 131367 JENSON JOSY 4/23/2003 827

54 103209 MISHA ANN MATHEW 4/20/2003 816

55 135784 CHINNU THOMAS 12/3/2003 816

56 100820 JERIN ABRAHAM MATHEW 5/14/2003 816

57 104419 ABIN J AJI 5/31/2003 805

58 114373 ABEL JOSEPH 4/22/2003 802

59 126613 JOMAL K ISSAC 7/7/2003 792

60 110903 AKHIL PHILIP 4/1/2003 780

61 109717 TONY VARGHESE 4/21/2003 768

62 149277 JEBIN K GEORGE 9/4/2003 761

63 123621 REHNA RAJU 8/29/2003 746

64 102542 NAVEEN KOSHY VARGHESE 9/12/2003 728

65 154567 THOMAS P ZACHARIAH 3/27/2003 721

66 115829 JERIN THOMAS VAGHESE 1/1/2003 720

67 117769 NIKHIL DAS DOOY 3/7/2003 720

68 102536 SANDHRA SUSAN SHINU 9/13/2002 713

69 101661 TELWIN ALEXANDER MATHEW 9/25/2003 710

70 146217 NITHIN RAJU 1/15/2003 707

71 142763 NIYADEENA JOSI 5/26/2003 666

72 121283 AMALA JOHN 6/29/2002 652

73 126155 MEVIN MATHEW VARGHESE 5/31/2002 644

74 119292 ALEN CHERIAN 5/20/2002 640



75 154257 HALLEL REJI CHACKO 4/23/2003 635

76 128099 ALBY CHERIAN 10/20/2002 622

77 128298 ROHIT JACOB ROY 6/10/2003 600

SL No. CAP No. NAME DOB INDEX REMARKS

1 123323 MERISA SHINOSE 6/24/2003 803

2 124497 ALEENA ANNA RAJAN 9/24/2002 792

3 124782 VARUN C THOMAS 11/11/2003 786

4 124469 RIJO MATHEW 12/3/2003 780

5 117132 NIBI BINU 7/20/2003 762

6 110280 CYRIL P KURIAKOSE 8/21/2003 752

7 132552 SANIYA BIJU 1/29/2004 749

8 104918 ASHBIN K GEORGE 12/29/2003 716 SCIENCE

9 130624 SHERIN SHAJU 7/17/2002 712

10 100587 MERIN MARIAM MANI 12/23/2002 703

11 103105 JOEL BINU JOHN 1/3/2003 700

12 105514 BIJIN BOBBY 11/8/2002 679

13 131367 JENSON JOSY 4/23/2003 677

14 103209 MISHA ANN MATHEW 4/20/2003 666

15 142763 NIYADEENA JOSI 5/26/2003 666

16 100820 JERIN ABRAHAM MATHEW 5/14/2003 666

17 104419 ABIN J AJI 5/31/2003 655

18 126613 JOMAL K ISSAC 7/7/2003 642

19 106618 NIBIN BINU 9/14/2002 616

20 149277 JEBIN K GEORGE 4/9/2003 611

21 123621 REHNA RAJU 8/29/2003 596

22 100470 VIVEK  JOY THOMAS 6/25/2003 592 SCIENCE

23 154257 HALLEL REJI CHACKO 4/23/2003 585 SCIENCE

24 102542 NAVIN KOSHY  VARGHESE 12/9/2003 578

25 154567 THOMAS P. ZACHARIAH 3/27/2003 571

26 101661 TELWIN ALEXANDER MATHEW 9/25/2003 560

27 146217 NITHIN RAJU 1/15/2003 557

28 119292 ALEN CHERIAN 5/20/2002 490

29 128298 ROHIT JACOB ROY 10/6/2003 450

30 103642 ASHER JOHN MATHEW 7/7/2003 423

WAITING LIST

B.B.A, COMMUNITY RANK LIST 2021-2022
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